

2023 Minnesota Golf Show

"Entry Bag Stuffer" at The 2023 Choice Bank Minnesota Golf Show

Kick off the 2023 golf season with a bang! As a member of the 2023 Minnesota Golf Show, you have an all access pass to the affluent golf show attendees, Tee Times Magazine readers and SKOR North listeners.

Entry Bag Suffer package includes:

- Website Link on the 2023 Exhibitors tab of www.minnesotagolfshow.com
- **Literature Distribution** One piece of literature to be inserted into approximately 6,000 Minnesota Golf show bags to be distributed to each patron upon entrance into the show.
- All materials must arrive by 3:00pm on Friday, February 10, 2023.
- All materials must be delivered to AccessAbility, 360 Hoover Street NE, Minneapolis, MN 55413. AccessAbility has a loading dock to accept all truck shipments
- All materials must include (1) packing slip with total number of each inserts clearly listed
- For any further shipping questions, please contact Tammy Pleski by email at (tpleski@accessability.org) or direct by phone (612) 852-1840.